PURITY FIXED
SHOWER PANELS
W I T H  R A D I U S  2 0 0 M M
Introducing the Future
of Shower Elegance!
Dive into a blend of durability and refined
aesthetics with our new 10mm toughened
shower panel range. Expertly crafted with
a gracefully large radius top corner and
available in clear toughened and ultraclear
narrow reeded, this new range captures the
in-trend demand for large radius panels.
RADIUS
200MM
CODE
P-R-RAD-0897 2050mm H x 897mm W
P-R-RAD-0997 2050mm H x 997mm W
P-R-RAD-1197 2050mm H x 1197mm W
10MM GLASS
CLEAR TOUGHENED OR ULTRACLEAR NARROW
REEDED GLASS
200MM RADIUS IN TOP LEFT OR RIGHT CORNER
FIXED PANEL
2050MM (H)
AVAILABLE IN 3 WIDTHS: 897MM, 997MM, 1197MM (W)
INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED FOR EASY TRANSPORT
Radius 200mm
10mm Clear Toughened
with R200mm Top Corner
(INSIDE SHOWER)
(SHOWER ROSE)
This is a right corner
radius panel
TOP VIEW
RIGHT corner radius panel
TOP VIEW
LEFT corner radius panel
Right screens need to be installed on the right-hand side of the shower as you walk in,
and left screens need to be installed on the left-hand side of the shower as you walk in.
PREMIUM
ULTRACLEAR
NARROW
REEDED
CODE
P-R-RAD-UCNR-0897-L 2050mm H x 897mm W
WITH RADIUS 200mm 1 x top LEFT corner
P-R-RAD-UCNR-0897-R 2050mm H x 897mm W
WITH RADIUS 200mm 1 x top RIGHT corner
P-R-RAD-UCNR-0997-L 2050mm H x 997mm W
WITH RADIUS 200mm 1 x top LEFT corner
P-R-RAD-UCNR-0997-R 2050mm H x 997mm W
WITH RADIUS 200mm 1 x top RIGHT corner
P-R-RAD-UCNR-1197-L 2050mm H x 1197mm W
WITH RADIUS 200mm 1 x top LEFT corner
P-R-RAD-UCNR-1197-R 2050mm H x 1197mm W
WITH RADIUS 200mm 1 x top RIGHT corner
10mm Ultraclear Narrow Reeded
with R200mm Top Corner
(W
A
LL
)
(W
A
LL
)
(SHOWER ROSE)
(INSIDE SHOWER)
SM
O
O
TH
 S
ID
E
SM
O
O
TH
 S
ID
E
N
A
RR
O
W
 R
EE
D
 S
ID
E
N
A
RR
O
W
 R
EE
D
 S
ID
E